
Track 6: Strategies, Entrepreneurial Decision and Innovation 

Schedule 
 

Day 2 
Inaugural (9:30 am to 
10:00am)- 18.08.2020 

 

  

Panel 1: 11:30 Am to 1 PM 

 

Email 

 Internal Panelist: 

Dr K Rajgopal, Associate Professor, SCMHRD 

 

k_rajagopal@scmhrd.edu 

 External Panelist: 

Dr Vidyasagar Potdar 

Director, Blockchain R&D Lab 

Discipline of Business Information Systems 

School of Management, Faculty of Business & Law 

Curtin University, Perth 

Western Australia 6845 

 

 

 

 
 

vidyasagar.potdar@gmail.c 

om 

 

 

 
11:30-11:45 

 
Paper Id: 1 Presentor: Lakshay Mehla 

Title of study: Paradigm shift in Education Sector amidst COVID- 

19, Opportunities and Challenges: A Literature Review 

 

 

 
lakshay_mehla@scmhrd.edu 

 

11:45-12:00 

Paper Id: 3 Presentor: Siwalik Mishra 
Title of study:A perspective of making India robot ready: Case 

Study on Sakrobotix Lab Pvt. Ltd. 

siwalik_mishra@scmhrd.e 

du 

 

 

12:00-12:15 

Paper Id:16 Presentor: Akshay 
Title of study:Impact on Tourism Industry on Developing Country 

like India due to Covid-19 and Strategies for the future crisis 

(Tourism Crisis Management) 

 

akshay_2019@scmhrd.ed 

u 

12:15-12:30 
Paper Id: 68 Presentor: Paul P Vinod 

Title of study: Impact on Sharing Economy : A Post Pandemic paul_p@scmhrd.edu 

 
 

12:30-1.00 

Paper Id: 91 Presentor: Shahzeb Akhtar 

Title of study:Cyber Security Solutions for businesses in financial 

services : Challenges, opportunities and the way forward 

 

shahzeb_akhtar@scmhrd. 

edu 

   

 
Day 3– 19.08.2020 

 

  
Internal Panelist: Dr Sonali Bhattacharya 

sonali_bhattacharya@scm 

hrd.edu 

 
External Panelist: Dr Mandaar Pandey 

 

mandaar@scit.edu 

 

11:00- 11:15 

Paper Id: 120 Presentor: Snehal Hirve 
Title of study:Sustaining Higher Education During a Pandemic: 

A Bibliometric Analysis 

snehalhirvephd@gmail.co 

m 

 

11:15-11:30 
Paper Id: 121 Presentor: Tushar Rathod Title of 

study: Use of Machine Learning in Predicting the Generation of 

Solid Waste 

tushar_rathod@scmhrd.e 
du 

 

11:30-11:45 
Paper Id: 164 Presentor:Madhura Ahire Title of study: 

Workplace 4.0: The new revolution of Employee Experience 
madhura_ahire@scmhrd. 
edu 

 
 
11:45-12:00 

Paper Id: 168 Presentor: Rachana Adtani 

Title of study: Embracing ICT in Academia: Adopting and 

Adapting to the New Normal Pedagogy 

 

rachana.adtani@gmail.co 

m 

   

Day 4 (20.8.2020) 
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Internal Panelist: Dr Gurudas Nulkar 

gurudas_nulkar@scmhrd. 
edu 

  

External Panelist: Dr S V K Bharathi 

 

svkbharathi@scit.edu 

 
 

11:00-11:15 

Paper Id: 175 Presentor: Vishwas Saragia Title of study: A 

study on the Impact of Corporate Social Responsibility on Brand 

Equity of FMCG Firms in Indian Context 

 

vishwas_saragia@scmhrd 
.edu 

11:15-11:30 

Paper Id: 266 Presentator:VIKRANT SURESH PATIL Title 

of study: Intrapreneurship: Way forward for keeping 

entrepreneurial spirit intact post COVID-19 vikrant_patil@scmhrd.edu 

 
11:30-11:45 

Paper Id: 287 Presentor: Astha Agarwala 

Title of study: The Unsaid value of a Corporate Alumni Network 

astha_agarwala@scmhrd. 

edu 

 

11:45-12:00 
Paper Id:372 Presentor: Komal Chopra 

Title of study:Health risk management in higher education: ISO 

 

chopra.k@sims.edu 
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